
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245
School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037      Fax: 502-244-1824      Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent
Darin Long

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

5th.6th Football (Boys)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 06 OPEN (LYFL Pigskin Classic) Centurion Field TBA
Saturday Aug. 13 OPEN (vs. Radcliff Hurricanes) Centurion Field 1:30PM
Saturday Aug. 20 OPEN (vs. Franklin County Rams) Centurion Field 1:30PM
Saturday Aug. 27 @ OPEN (vs. Hikes Point Lobos) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Sep. 10 OPEN (vs. California Jets) Centurion Field 1:30PM
Saturday Sep. 17 @ OPEN (vs. Yellow Jackets) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Sep. 24 OPEN (vs. Louisville Patriots) Centurion Field 1:30PM
Saturday Oct. 01 @ OPEN (vs. Lyndon) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Oct. 08 @ OPEN (vs. Hurricanes) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Oct. 15 @ OPEN (vs. Ridge) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Oct. 22 @ OPEN (LYFL Playoffs) OPEN 1:30PM
Saturday Oct. 29 @ OPEN (LYFL Championship) OPEN 1:30PM
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